
Course Subject and Number CRN Course Title Section DAY TIME CRN2 Last Name First Name Campus Program and Method MAX ENROLLMENT
SOWK 631 60465 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS OS1 Mon/Wed 1800-2100 Street Kimberly Online Sync Online Sync 26
SOWK 631 60486 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS OS2 Mon/Wed 1800-2100 Davis Maisha Online Sync Online Sync 26
SOWK 645 60499 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL ENVIRONMENT OS1 Mon/Wed 1400-1700 Riley Lauren Online Sync Online Sync 26
SOWK 670 60408 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH OS1 Tue/Thur 0900-1200 Hicks Tamara Online Sync Online Sync 26
SOWK 704 60467 SOCIAL WORK AND THE LAW OS1 Tue/Thur 1800-2100 Fountain Janee Online Sync Online Sync 26
SOWK 708 60435 INTEGRATED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH POLICY OA1 Online Async Online Async Carlstrom Michelle Online Async Online Async 26
SOWK 708 60487 INTEGRATED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH POLICY OA2 Online Async Online Async Carlstrom Michelle Online Async Online Async 26
SOWK 708 60492 INTEGRATED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH POLICY OS1 Mon/Wed 1800-2100 Carlstrom Michelle Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWCL 700 60477 ADVANCED CLINICAL INTERVENTIONS OS1 Mon/Wed 0900-1200 Kupferman Emma Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWCL 703 60038 FAMILY THERAPY OA1 Online Async Online Async DiBlasio Fred Online Async Online Async 26

SWCL 712 60242
CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE FOR CHRONIC AND LIFE-
THREATENING HEALTH CONDITIONS IN1 Intensive Mon-Fri 0900-1700 Cheung Christabel Bmore Intensive 26

SWCL 715 60464 CLINICAL APPLICATIONS OF MINDFULNESS AND STRESS REDUCTION OS1 Mon/Wed 0900-1200 Kirsch Allison Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWCL 722 60277 COGNITIVE-BEHAVIOR THERAPIES OS1 Tue/Thur 1800-2100 Mollette Angela Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWCL 726 60375 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK WITH AFRICAN AMERICAN FAMILIES OS1 Tue/Thur 1800-2100 Howard Orin Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWCL 744 60497 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND INTERVENTION PLANNING OM8 Online Async Online Async Mulhern Paul OMSW Online Async OMSW 26
SWCL 744 60466 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND INTERVENTION PLANNING OM9 Online Async Online Async Mulhern Paul OMSW Online Async OMSW 26
SWCL 744 60537 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND INTERVENTION PLANNING OS1 Mon/Wed 1400-1700 Watson Haslyna A. Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWCL 744 60538 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND INTERVENTION PLANNING OS2 Tue/Thur 0900-1200 Makonnen Roman Online Sync Online Sync 26

SWCL 748 60539 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK IN RELATION TO DEATH, DYING & BEREAVEMENT OS1 Mon/Wed 1800-2100 Mixon Lakeisha Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWCL 754 60496 NEURODIVERSITY-AFFIRMING SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE ING Intensive Mon-Fri 0900-1700 Fuld Samantha USG Intensive 26
SWCL 760 60500 DIALECTICAL BEHAVIORAL THERAPY OS1 Mon/Wed 0900-1200 Tajouoh DaghuChristel Joel Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWOA 704 60238 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION OS1 Tue/Thur 1800-2100 Victorson Lane Online Sync Online Sync 26
SWOA 708 60498 SUPERVISION & LEADERSHIP IN1 Intensive Mon-Fri 0900-1700 Hopkins Karen Bmore Intensive 26
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